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1650000 1 1650000 FULLY PAID 15-04-2019 10-05-2020 DEMAT

250000 1650001 1900000 FULLY PAID 15-04-2019 10-05-2022 DEMAT

500000 1900001 2400000 FULLY PAID 15-04-2019 10-05-2020 DEMAT

250000 2400001 2650000 FULLY PAID 15-04-2019 10-05-2022 DEMAT

70 2650001 2650070 FULLY PAID 15-04-2019 10-05-2020 DEMAT

59660 2650071 2709730 FULLY PAID 15-04-2019 10-05-2022 DEMAT

440270 2709731 3150000 FULLY PAID 15-04-2019 10-05-2020 DEMAT

150000 3150001 3300000 FULLY PAID 15-04-2019 10-05-2022 DEMAT

1260000 3300001 4560000 FULLY PAID 15-04-2019 10-05-2020 DEMAT

130000 4560001 4690000 FULLY PAID 15-04-2019 10-05-2022 DEMAT

210000 4690001 4900000 FULLY PAID 15-04-2019 10-05-2020 DEMAT

40000 4900001 4940000 FULLY PAID 15-04-2019 10-05-2022 DEMAT

1810000 4940001 6750000 FULLY PAID 15-04-2019 10-05-2020 DEMAT

450000 6750001 7200000 FULLY PAID 15-04-2019 10-05-2022 DEMAT

100000 7200001 7300000 FULLY PAID 15-04-2019 10-05-2020 DEMAT

200000 7300001 7500000 FULLY PAID 15-04-2019 10-05-2022 DEMAT

700000 7500001 8200000 FULLY PAID 15-04-2019 10-05-2020 DEMAT

100000 8200001 8300000 FULLY PAID 15-04-2019 10-05-2022 DEMAT

100000 8300001 8400000 FULLY PAID 15-04-2019 10-05-2020 DEMAT

400000 8400001 8800000 FULLY PAID 15-04-2019 10-05-2022 DEMAT

200000 8800001 9000000 FULLY PAID 15-04-2019 10-05-2020 DEMAT

450000 9000001 9450000 FULLY PAID 15-04-2019 10-05-2022 DEMAT

50000 9450001 9500000 FULLY PAID 15-04-2019 10-05-2020 DEMAT

187500 9500001 9687500 FULLY PAID 15-04-2019 10-05-2022 DEMAT

312500 9687501 10000000 FULLY PAID 15-04-2019 10-05-2020 DEMAT

2000000 10000001 12000000 FULLY PAID 15-04-2019 10-05-2022 DEMAT

2000000 12000001 14000000 FULLY PAID 15-04-2019 10-05-2020 DEMAT

72000 14000001 14072000 FULLY PAID 15-04-2019 10-05-2020 PHYSICAL

416000 14072001 14488000 FULLY PAID 15-04-2019 10-05-2020 DEMAT

10000 14488001 14498000 FULLY PAID 15-04-2019 10-05-2020 PHYSICAL

28000 14498001 14526000 FULLY PAID 15-04-2019 10-05-2020 DEMAT

8000 14526001 14534000 FULLY PAID 15-04-2019 10-05-2020 DEMAT

18000 14534001 14552000 FULLY PAID 15-04-2019 10-05-2020 PHYSICAL

72000 14552001 14624000 FULLY PAID 15-04-2019 10-05-2020 DEMAT

40000 14624001 14664000 FULLY PAID 15-04-2019 10-05-2020 PHYSICAL

72000 14664001 14736000 FULLY PAID 15-04-2019 10-05-2020 DEMAT

122000 14736001 14858000 FULLY PAID 15-04-2019 10-05-2020 PHYSICAL

224000 14858001 15082000 FULLY PAID 15-04-2019 10-05-2020 DEMAT

7200000 15082001 22282000 FREE FREE FREE FREE

22282000 Total
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